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Anlage 1 
Angaben zu den zur Verwendung vorgesehenen Luftfahrzeuge 

 

Kennzeichen                                           

Muster                                           

Werknummer                                           

Baujahr                                           

Zulassungskategorie                                           

Eigentümer                                           

Halter                                           

Halterschaftsvertrag vom:                                           

Versicherungen                                           

Standort                                           

 
 
 


	Kennzeichen: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Muster: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Werknummer: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Baujahr: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Zulassungskategorie: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Eigentümer: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Halter: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Halterschaftsvertrag vom: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Versicherungen: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Standort: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



